(\ Comox Valley

Area

REGIONAL DISTRICT

Application Type

Agricultural Land Reserve

Development Permit -

ESA (ABC)

Development Variance

Permit

Development Variance

Permit

Home Occupation

Agricultural Land Reserve

Development Permit

Development Permit -

ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -

ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -

ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -

ESA (ABC)

Home Occupation

File Number

ALR 1B 21
DP 4B 21

DV 4B 21

DV 3B 21

HO 2B 21
ALR 1C 21
DP 10C 21

DP9C 21

DP 13C 21

DP 11C 21

DP 12C 21

HO1C 21

Application Date

4/1/2021
4/13/2021

4/16/2021

471972021

4/8/2021
4/27/2021
4/8/2021

4/1/2021

4/1/2021

4/13/2021

4/15/2021

4/8/2021

Civic Address

2274 Anderton Rd
2355 Coleman Rd

347 Butchers Rd

1496 Jackson Dr

2242 Seabank Rd
3363 PIERCY RD
1615 Seaview Rd

Lot 1 Wilfred Rd

7350 N Island Hwy

2188 CEDAR RIDGE DR

2341 Catherwood Rd

4335 MACAULAY RD VOJ1E2

New Planning Applications Received - April 2021

Description

To exceed 50% threshold for processing farm product (slaughter establishment)

Remediate land alterations

Deck to extend into rear setback area

To reduce the rear yard setback of the proposed conversion from an accessory building to a carriage
house from 7.5m to 5.8m for the foundation and from 5.5m to 5.4m for the eaves

Home occupation application for bed and breakfast and office space for interior design company.

Notice of Intent to bring fill (sand and gravel) onto lot fill a 0.5 ha depression in the land.

House within 30 metres of farm land

To support 3-lot subdivision application

Development (firehall) within Aquatic/Riparian Area

Aquatic Development Permit for the construction if single detached dwelling, detached garage,
driveway, septic field.

Septic field within 30 metres of watercourse

Application for home office



