

New Planning Applications Received - April 2021

Area	Application Type	File Number	Application Date	Civic Address	Description
В	Agricultural Land Reserve	ALR 1B 21	4/1/2021	2274 Anderton Rd	To exceed 50% threshold for processing farm product (slaughter establishment)
В	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 4B 21	4/13/2021	2355 Coleman Rd	Remediate land alterations
В	Development Variance Permit	DV 4B 21	4/16/2021	347 Butchers Rd	Deck to extend into rear setback area
В	Development Variance Permit	DV 3B 21	4/19/2021	1496 Jackson Dr	To reduce the rear yard setback of the proposed conversion from an accessory building to a carriage house from 7.5m to 5.8m for the foundation and from 5.5m to 5.4m for the eaves
В	Home Occupation	HO 2B 21	4/8/2021	2242 Seabank Rd	Home occupation application for bed and breakfast and office space for interior design company.
С	Agricultural Land Reserve	ALR 1C 21	4/27/2021	3363 PIERCY RD	Notice of Intent to bring fill (sand and gravel) onto lot fill a 0.5 ha depression in the land.
С	Development Permit	DP 10C 21	4/8/2021	1615 Seaview Rd	House within 30 metres of farm land
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 9C 21	4/1/2021	Lot 1 Wilfred Rd	To support 3-lot subdivision application
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 13C 21	4/1/2021	7350 N Island Hwy	Development (firehall) within Aquatic/Riparian Area
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 11C 21	4/13/2021	2188 CEDAR RIDGE DR	Aquatic Development Permit for the construction if single detached dwelling, detached garage, driveway, septic field.
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 12C 21	4/15/2021	2341 Catherwood Rd	Septic field within 30 metres of watercourse
С	Home Occupation	HO 1C 21	4/8/2021	4335 MACAULAY RD V9J1E2	Application for home office